PIKO/SCHICHT-Rekowagen LED-Lichtleiste

Ref Name

PL1, PL2
MECH1, MECH2
BR1

C1

Cc2

C3,C4,C5

R10
LED1...LEDS
R1...R9

R11, R12
TP1...TP4

(0]4 Component
2 1x Lotpad
2 1x Loétpad
1 Bridge Rectifier
1 Capacitor
1 Capacitor

2 CPOL-EUC

1 FUSE PTC SMD

9 LED

9 Resistor SMD small
2 Resistor SMD small
4 Testpoint

Value

10y
100n

10p/22

Package Manufacturer
5x8
5x5
MYS40
1206
603

PANASONIC_C

1210

603

603

603
1mm-Pad

Farnell

Reichelt

MYS 40 DIO
GRM31CD71H106K

ECC ZA350220ME6
ECC ZA500100ME6
LITT MICROSMDO005
LED LL 0603 WW

Other Part Number

Description
Soldering Area
Soldering Area
Bridge Rectifier
Capacitor
Capacitor

POLARIZED CAPACITOR, European symbol

Light Em Di
RESISTOR
RESISTOR
Soldering Pad
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