

PIKO/SCHICHT-Rekowagen LED-Lichtleiste

Ref Name	Qty	Component	Value	Package	Manufacturer	Farnell	Reichelt	Other Part Number	Description
PL1, PL2	2	1x Lötpad		5x8					Soldering Area
MECH1, MECH2	2	1x Lötpad		5x5					Soldering Area
BR1	1	Bridge Rectifier		MYS40			MYS 40 DIO		Bridge Rectifier
C1	1	Capacitor	10µ	1206			GRM31CD71H106K		Capacitor
C2	1	Capacitor	100n	603					Capacitor
C3, C4, C5	2	CPOL-EUC	10µ/22µ	PANASONIC_C			ECC ZA350220ME6 ECC ZA500100ME6		POLARIZED CAPACITOR, European symbol
R10	1	FUSE PTC SMD		1210			LITT MICROSMO05		
LED1 ... LED9	9	LED		603			LED LL 0603 WW		Light Em Di
R1 ... R9	9	Resistor SMD small		603					RESISTOR
R11, R12	2	Resistor SMD small		603					RESISTOR
TP1 ... TP4	4	Testpoint		1mm-Pad					Soldering Pad